
M.S.A.D. #35 

School Board Workshop 

Tuesday, August 7, 2012 

7:00 pm ~ MHS Learning Center 

PUBLIC INPUT  
 

The MSAD #35 School Board will entertain public comment 
on whether to accept tuition students from Rollinsford NH in-
to Marshwood Middle and Marshwood High School.  Begin-
ning in September 1, 2015 thirty (30) students are proposed 
to enroll in grade 9, with other grade students enrolling on a 
yearly graduated system to eventually include (180) Rollins-
ford students in grades 7-12 by September 1, 2018.  Public 
discussion will include both the fiscal and logistical impacts 

on MSAD #35. 

 

The public is encouraged to attend this workshop. Please contact your 

School Board Member or the Superintendent for more information. 
 

Dr. Mary Nash, Superintendent ~ 207.439.2438 or mary.nash@rsu35.org 

Ellen Breed, Board Chair ~ 207.384.5938 or ellen.breed@rsu35.org 

Tom Flanigan, Vice Chair ~ 207.439.4475 or tom.flanigan@rsu35.org 

Martha Leathe ~ 207.439.5778 or martha.leathe@rsu35.org 

Laura Leber ~ 207.384.5932 or laura.leber@rsu35.org 

Fred Wildnauer ~ 207.384.2195 or fred.wildnauer@rsu35.org 

Jeff Donatello ~ 207.439.0577 or jeff.donatello@rsu35.org 


